

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.Nos. 3021, 3022, 3023 and 3024 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned Counsel for the Respondents seeks time to file Counter Affidavit. Post on 09.03.2026 along with C.C.Nos. 3025, 3026, 3027 and 3028 of 2025. <u>VN, J</u> eha	

--	--	--	--