

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C NOS: 3021, 3022, 3023, 3024, 3025, 3026, 3027,
3028 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At request, post these cases on 31.03.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--