

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: C.C.NOS: 3021, 3022, 3023, 3024, 3025, 3026, 3027,
3028 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	28.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> 1. Sri Subba Rao Korrapati, learned counsel for the Respondents submitted that the counter affidavit and orders passed by the Respondents are being filed in the course of time and further seeks time beyond Summer Vacation - 2026 due to personal preoccupations. 2. Considering the same, post on 09.07.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--